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14.2M/13M Drive System Upgrade Linda J. Williams Johnny (Bob) Clark 472,060.00 9/30/2008NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

Assertive (AGOS‐9) Bob Wilmot Bob Wilmot 8,918,283.00 9/30/2009NMAO

robert.c.wilmot@noaa.gov

Personal

AWIPS Product Improvement (Software AWIPS "2") John Vogel John Vogel 7,862,969.00 8/30/2009NWS

John.E.Vogel@noaa.gov

Personal

AWIPS Product Improvement (Software) John Vogel John Vogel 25,104,420.45 8/30/2003NWS

John.E.Vogel@noaa.gov

Personal

CAPABLE (Conversion) Joseph Bohr Joseph Bohr 30,000,000.00 8/13/2008NMAO

Joseph.Bohr@noaa.gov

Personal

CITATION Replacement Joseph Bohr Joseph Bohr 12,000,000.00 5/15/2009NMAO

Joseph.Bohr@noaa.gov

Personal

Climate Sensors ‐ NPOESS Data Stewardship Pamela Hughes Jeffrey Privette 1,449,000.00 10/31/2009NESDIS

pamela.y.hughes@noaa.gov

Personal

Comprehensive Large Array Data Stewardship System Linda J. Williams Rick Vizbulis 300,000,000.00 9/30/2014NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

CRITICAL SINGLE POINTS OF FAILURE (CIP‐CEMSCS) Linda J. Williams Angelo Wade 15,600,000.00 9/30/2011NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

DCS Acquisition Data Distribution System (DADDS) Linda J. Williams Charles Bryant 2,500,000.00 9/30/2009NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal
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END TO END RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM Debra Rodgers Jennifer Werner 5,040,747.00 9/30/2009NFA

debra.rodgers@noaa.gov

Personal

Fisheries Research Vessel Joseph Bohr Joseph Bohr 56,255,200.00 5/28/2005NMAO

Joseph.Bohr@noaa.gov

Personal

Fisheries Research Vessel #2 Joseph Bohr Joseph Bohr 55,913,700.00 7/16/2007NMAO

Joseph.Bohr@noaa.gov

Personal

Fisheries Research Vessel #3 Joseph Bohr Joseph Bohr 50,000,000.00 1/15/2010NMAO

Joseph.Bohr@noaa.gov

Personal

Fisheries Research Vessel #4 Joseph Bohr Joseph Bohr 50,000,000.00 3/17/2010NMAO

Joseph.Bohr@noaa.gov

Personal

Flower Garden Banks Vessel Dave Lott Brian Johnson 4,600,000.00 2/1/2008NOS

Dave.Lott@noaa.gov

Personal

G‐IV Instrumentation Upgrades Joseph Bohr Joseph Bohr 12,923,066.00 9/30/2009NMAO

Joseph.Bohr@noaa.gov

Personal

GOES I‐M Donna Anderson Steve Kirkner 1,845,830,000.00 9/30/2006NESDIS

donna.anderson@noaa.gov

Personal

GOES N‐Series SSGS Modifications for Operations Linda J. Williams Linda Williams/Charle 4,326,942.00 5/30/2008NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

GOES R Lisa Hurt Greg Mandt 7,672,006,000.00 9/30/2029NESDIS

lisa.hurt@noaa.gov

Personal
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GOES‐N SERIES Donna Anderson Steve Kirkner 2,111,161,000.00 9/30/2015NESDIS

Donna.Anderson@noaa.gov

Personal

Hydro Survey Launch Construction Bob Wilmot Bob Wilmot 4,573,031.00 9/30/2009NMAO

 robert.c.wilmot@noaa.gov  

Personal

JASON 2 Linda J. Williams Walid Bannoura 6,800,000.00 12/31/2008NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

JASON GROUND SYSTEM Linda J. Williams Angelo Wade 11,000,000.00 12/31/2008NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

Metop Ground System Linda J. Williams Kirk Liang 37,000,000.00 12/31/2009NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

Mid Earth Orbiter Local User Terminal (MEOLUT) Dawn Daniels Mickey Fitzmaurice 4,900,000.00 4/30/2013NESDIS

Dawn.Daniels@noaa.gov

Personal

NCDC Generator Luke Cholid Timothy Leary 1,096,564.67 10/1/2009NESDIS

Luke.Cholid@noaa.gov

Personal

NE‐FIMS Anthony Conigliari Anthony Conigliari 3,050,000.00 12/31/2011NMFS

anthony.conigliari@noaa.gov

Personal

NEXRAD Product Improvement (Software) Greg Cate Greg Cate 50,538,000.00 9/30/2011NWS

Gregory.S.Cate@noaa.gov

Personal

NMAO Aircraft Repacement ‐ WP‐3D Upgrade John Longenecker Carl Newman 13,545,000.00 9/29/2009NMAO

John.K.Longenecker@noaa.gov

Personal
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NMAO Regulatory and Safety Upgrades John Longenecker Alan Goldstein 2,807,485.00 10/1/2006NMAO

John.K.Longenecker@noaa.gov

Personal

NPOESS Carol Breger Ed Phillips 6,109,650,000.00 9/30/2024NESDIS

Carol.Breger@noaa.gov

Personal

NPOESS Data Exploitation (NDE) Linda J. Williams Jim Silva 45,000,000.00 9/30/2014NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

NWS Yakutat, AK ‐ Upper Air Inflation Building Beverly A. Mooneyham John Battle 690,765.27 12/3/2007NWS  

Beverly.A.Schuetz@noaa.gov

Personal

Office of Law Enforcement (OLE) Records 
Management System

TBD TBDNMFS

TBD

Personal

OSD Climate Sensors Donna Anderson Michael Mignogno 1,083,000,000.00 12/31/2015NESDIS

Donna.Anderson@noaa.gov

Personal

Patrol Craft Conversion Ted Lillestolen Brian Johnson 1,000,000.00 9/30/2008NOS

Ted.Lillestolen@noaa.gov

Personal

POLAR Donna Anderson Michael Mignogno 1,868,443,000.00 9/30/2010NESDIS

Donna.Anderson@noaa.gov

Personal

POLAR METOP Donna Anderson Michael Mignogno 221,694,000.00 1/31/2016NESDIS

Donna.Anderson@noaa.gov

Personal

Radiosonde Replacement System Richard Thomas Richard Thomas 4,581,300.00 2/22/2006NWS

Thomas.Roberts@noaa.gov

Personal
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Replacement Intermediate Frequency Distribution 
System (IFDS)

Linda J. Williams Gregory Johnson 1,300,000.00 10/31/2008NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

SARSAT Upgrade Linda J. Williams Mickey Fitzmaurice 5,787,670.00 6/30/2006NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

Satellite Operations Management System (SOMS) Linda J. Williams Kirk Liang 3,899,187.00 9/30/2001NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

Secure Remote Access Server Linda J. Williams Keith McKenzie 3,317,409.03 7/31/2009NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

Senior Processing System (SPS) Upgrade Linda J. Williams Keith McKenzie 2,660,868.00 6/30/2004NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

Small Satellite Data Receive Antenna (COSMIC) Linda J. Williams Warren Dorsey 2,100,000.00 10/31/2008NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

Sonar for Long Range Fisheries Research Michael D Webb Frank Colohan 11,218,200.00 9/1/2009NMAO

Michael.D.Webb@noaa.gov

Personal

SWATH Vessel Construction Joseph Bohr Joseph Bohr 25,000,000.00 9/17/2010NMAO

Joseph.Bohr@noaa.gov

Personal

Voice Conference System (VCS) Julie Bryant Dennis Mailhot 2,400,000.00 10/30/2012NESDIS

Julie.Bryant@noaa.gov

Personal

Wallops CDA Electrical Distribution Upgrade Linda J. Williams Lawrence James 5,000,000.00 4/30/2012NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal
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Wallops GOES BACKUP Linda J. Williams Warren Dorsey 9,186,761.00 9/30/2001NESDIS

Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Personal

West Coast Small Research Vessel Dave Lott Brian Johnson 1,500,000.00 6/1/2008NOS

Dave.Lott@noaa.gov

Personal
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